
NRCS GIS Specialists 
Contact Information 

 
State GIS 
Coordinator 

Banette Kritzky St. Paul banette.kritzky@mn.usda.gov 
(651) 602-7905 

Soils  Danielle Evans St. Paul danielle.evans@mn.usda.gov 
(651) 602-7895 

Area 1  Matt Baltes Thief River Falls matthew.baltes@mn.usda.gov  
(218) 681-6600 

Area 2  Bill Marken Fergus Falls william.marken@mn.usda.gov  
(218) 736-5445  x113 

Area 3 Kristy Baross Duluth kristy.baross@mn.usda.gov  
(218)720-5308  x115 

Area 4  Omar Vega                       Brooklyn Centomar.gega     omar.vega@mn.usda.gov
(763) 566-2941 

Area 5  Beth Collins Marshall beth.collins@mn.usda.gov 
(507) 537-0541 

Area 6  Shawn Weick St. Peter shawn.weick@mn.usda.gov 
(507) 931-2530 x111 

Area 7  Christiane Roy       Rochester christiane.roy@mn.usda.gov  
(507) 289-7454 

 


